PV weidinger

Tool holder, WxD 267 x 305 mm, ESD
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Tool holder perforated plate with double arm for different hook designs.

Suitable for product family

- Concept Work Table

- LMT Work table

- TowerLine work table

- TP Work table

- Workshop Workbench

- Basic trolley

- Magazine trolleys

- Multi-Carriage

- Box trolleys

[https://3d.treston.com/?duid=weidinger_enlDesign your individual workstation with the
TRESTON 3D configurator]
[https://www.weidinger.eu/en/b/treston-industrial-furniturelView TRESTON manufacturer
website]
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Item no.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Width

Height

Depth

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

ESD compliant

PV weidinger

WL51628
TRESTON
92849010P

Treston Deutschland GmbH
Frankfurter Str. 101
DE-65479 Raunheim
www.treston.de

267 mm
100 mm
305 mm
310 mm
290 mm
105 mm
1 piece

1 piece

yes
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