

Tool holder, WxD 267 x 305 mm, ESD



Tool holder perforated plate with double arm for different hook designs. Suitable for product family

- Concept Work Table
- LMT Work table
- TowerLine work table
- TP Work table
- Workshop Workbench
- Basic trolley
- Magazine trolleys
- Multi-Carriage
- Box trolleys

[https://3d.treston.com/?duid=weidinger_en|Design your individual workstation with the TRESTON 3D configurator]

[https://www.weidinger.eu/en/b/treston-industrial-furniture|View TRESTON manufacturer website]













item number	WL51628
manufacturer	TRESTON
manufacturer item number	92849010P
width	267 mm
height	100 mm
depth	305 mm
length with packaging	310 mm
width with packaging	290 mm
height with packaging	105 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
ESD safe	yes







